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INTERVIEW MARK-SHEET

Position Code: 01
Sl.
No.

Name of the Candidate Marks Obtained
(out of 50)

Remarks

1 GHAZALA KHANUM 42 Selected
2 TANU CHOUDHARY 40

Recommended for panel3 VAISHNAVI SHARAN 37
4 BISMA RASOOL 36
5 AASH MOHAMMED 35

-

6 ARKO SARKAR 34
7 ANURAG MISHRA 32
8 JOTSHNA TRIPATHI 32
9 MEGHA TIWARI 31
10 ADWAITH A P 31
11 PRATIKHYA MALLICK 28
12 RUPANJALI SINGH 28
13 MOHIT KUMAR 28
14 SOURAV KAR 28
15 ZAHID IQBAL 27
16 HIBA JALEEL M V 27
17 CHUDAMANI MURMU 26
18 SAMRITI CHOUDHARY 25

Position Code: 02
Sl.
No.

Name of the Candidate Marks Obtained
(out of 50)

Remarks

1 SYED ZAIN ABBAS 41 Selected
2 ASHISH 38

Recommended for panel
3 ARKO SARKAR 37
4 ANURAG MISHRA 34

-

5 VAISHNAVI SHARAN 34
6 TANU CHOUDHARY 34
7 PRACHI CHOURASIA 32
8 JOTSHNA TRIPATHI 31
9 BISMA RASOOL 31
10 MEGHA TIWARI 29
11 MOHD FAIZAN HUSAIN 29
12 AASH MOHAMMED 29
13 DEEPA BISHT 28
14 SOURAV KAR 28
15 PRATIKHYA MALLICK 28
16 HIBA JALEEL M V 27
17 ZAHID IQBAL 27
18 CHUDAMANI MURMU 26
19 K BALA GOWTHAM 26
20 SAMRITI CHOUDHARY 24


